ACCESSORIES
218218 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Linear
Recorders
Input Range 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500 mV, 1, 2, 5 V plus 10:1 attenuator to
50V each channel
Input Type Single ended, floating
Input Impedance 20 MW through 100 mV, 2.5 MW through 5 V
Chart Drive Stepper motor
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Chart Speeds 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 10, 12, 15, 20, 30 cm/min or cm/hr.
Accuracy < ± 0.5% overall limit of error
Response Time 0.5 sec. full scale
Zero Adjust Continuously adjustable from -100% to +100%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Overall Dimensions Electrical Weight
Linear Inches (cm) # of (50/60 Hz) Chart Ship US List
Model # Series # W H D Channels Volts Amps Watts Width Lb. (kg) Price
LR92425 555 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 1 120 0.1 12 250 mm 16.5 (7.5) $2,464.00
LR92420 555 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 1 240 0.05 12 250 mm 16.5 (7.5) $2,464.00
LR92525 585 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 2 120 0.2 24 250 mm 18.5 (8.4) $3,321.00
LR92520 585 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 2 240 0.1 24 250 mm 18.5 (8.4) $3,321.00
LR92625 595 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 3 120 0.2 24 250 mm 20.0 (9.1) $4,071.00
LR92620 595 17.7 (45) 5.5 (13.9) 14 (35.6) 3 240 0.1 24 250 mm 20.0 (9.1) $4,071.00
Chart Paper/Disposable Pens
US List
Model # Description Price
0100-0202 Dust Cover $33.00